Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Business Administration (Family Business &
Entrepreneurship)

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship) End Semester examinations held in
MAY , 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Branch : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship) - Department of USME
CGPA

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13

14

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Aamir Malik

aman Malhotra

Anik Rustagi

harshpreet singh chadha
Jayant sharma

mayank Raj

Ramneek Yadav
ROHAN ARORA
ROHAN BAHRY
SAMRIDDH KARAN AGARWAL
Sarthak Munjal

SUKRITI GARG

Yash Mohan Gautam

PRASHANT KUMAR

Roll No.

2K21/FMBA/O1
2K21/FMBA/02
2K21/FMBA/03
2K21/FMBA/0O5
2K21/FMBA/06
2K21/FMBA/O7
2K21/FMBA/09
2K21/FMBA/10
2K21/FMBA/11
2K21/FMBA/12
2K21/FMBA/13
2K21/FMBA/14
2K21/FMBA/15

2K21/FMBA/16

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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128
128

128
128
128
128
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128

7.16

8.30

8.55

7.45

7.36

6.28

9.05

7.63

7.39

7.05

7.16

8.28

8.41

7.50

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
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