

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1569

Program : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship) End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2023 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 128 or more credits.

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	ТС	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	128	
1	Aamir Malik	2K21/FMBA/01	आमिर मलिक	128	7.16
2	aman Malhotra	2K21/FMBA/02	अमन मल्होत्रा	128	8.30
3	Anik Rustagi	2K21/FMBA/03	अनिक रुस्तगी	128	8.55
4	harshpreet singh chadha	2K21/FMBA/05	हर्षप्रीत सिंह चड्ढा	128	7.45
5	Jayant sharma	2K21/FMBA/06	जयंत शर्मा	128	7.36
6	mayank Raj	2K21/FMBA/07	मयंक राज	128	6.28
7	Ramneek Yadav	2K21/FMBA/09	रमनीक यादव	128	9.05
8	ROHAN ARORA	2K21/FMBA/10	रोहन अरोड़ा	128	7.63
9	ROHAN BAHRY	2K21/FMBA/11	रोहन बहरी	128	7.39
10	SAMRIDDH KARAN AGARWAL	2K21/FMBA/12	समृद्ध करण अग्रवाल	128	7.05
11	Sarthak Munjal	2K21/FMBA/13	सार्थक मुंजाल	128	7.16
12	SUKRITI GARG	2K21/FMBA/14	सुकृति गर्ग	128	8.28
13	Yash Mohan Gautam	2K21/FMBA/15	यश मोहन गौतम	128	8.41
14	PRASHANT KUMAR	2K21/FMBA/16	प्रशांत कुमार	128	7.50

Branch : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship) - Department of USME

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination

1/1